50 Nage Libre Dames - Séries (Dimanche 13 Juin 2021 - 10h20)
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DORIQUE Lisa

RAHAL Dina
DUCARME Anaél
VIDEMENT Isabelle
ISIDORE Shanna
SANTANGELO Camille
VASQUEZ Margot

LE ROLLAND Lindsay
VIIVERBERG Anaelle
MAYO Oceane

. DEMARETZ Clémence
1122
13.
14.
iS58
16.
b7/
18.
19.
20.
21,
2Pl
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
Pl
33.
34,
35.
36.
7.
38.
38.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
Sl
S
53.
54,
55.
56.

GLEYZE Marie
SEVAIOL Eline
MORYOUSEF Levana
GUSTIN Manon
SIMON Justine
DUMONT Romane
CHTOUNDER Clara
MARCELLIN Anais
CRAVERO Emilie
DITTO Louise
DERVILLERS Rose
ROSTOUCHER Lana
GLEYZE Camille
AMIELH Manon
PHILPA Ilona
COSSE Charlotte
HOUEL Pauline
MONNET Wendy
MARCHAL Katelyne
ALFANO Emilie
LETOUBLON Rose
DUCARME Aélys
MARCOS Tessa
RUSALEM Chloé
MENOUX Nathalie
MORTAIN Margot
MATHEY Charline
QUDY Lola

JOHRI Riham
JOLY Ines

PABAN Jade
SENNE Illona
TANASA Adriana
ROY Jade
LAGADET Elisa
DUMONT Ninon
SALOMON MULLER Camille
MATZ Manon
ELOTO Selena
GASTOU Valentine
PANERO Lucile

COURCOT FALDUZZI Sixtine

LEPOUTRE Louise
CHARMAT Melissa
RAYNAUD Clara

2003
2008
2005
2007
2002
2006
2007
2007
2004
2006
2006
2003
1999
2007
2006
2008
2009
2005
2005
2008
2006
2008
2010
2007
2010
2004
2009
2007
2008
2008
2011
2008
2010
1996
2008
1965
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2006
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

AMSL FREJUS

AMSL FREJUS

TOULON VAR NATATION
ASPTT TOULON

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
AC HYERES

ASPTT TOULON

ASPTT TOULON

AC HYERES

TOULON VAR NATATION

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

ASPTT TOULON

SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION

TOULON VAR NATATION

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

AC HYERES
ASPTT TOULON

SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION

TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

TOULON VAR NATATION
AC HYERES

TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
ASPTT TOULON

ASPTT TOULON

AC HYERES

US ST-TROPEZ

AC HYERES

TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

ASPTT TOULON
ASPTT TOULON

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

US ST-TROPEZ
AMSL FREJUS
AMSL FREJUS
AMSL FREJUS
AMSL FREJUS
US ST-TROPEZ
ASPTT TOULON
AMSL FREJUS
AC HYERES

00:28.03
00:28.19
00:28.58
00:29.02
00:29.13
00:30.21
00:30.61
00:30.91
00:31.46
00:31.48
00:31.50
00:31.77
00:31.80
00:32.04
00:32.18
00:32.39
00:32.52
00:32.58
00:32.81
00:33.32
00:33.40
00:33.44
00:33.78
00:33.79
00:34.22
00:34.36
00:34.50
00:34.96
00:35.15
00:35.41
00:35.50
00:35.59
00:35.76
00:36.12
00:36.31
00:36.33
00:36.37
00:36.52
00:36.52
00:36.64
00:37.14
00:37.34
00:37.85
00:38.00
00:38.58
00:38.70
00:39.30
00:39.74
00:39.87
00:40.38
00:40.76
00:42.11
00:42.22
00:42.50
00:43.65
00:44.42

1085 pts
1074 pts
1047 pts
1017 pts
1010 pts
938 pts
913 pts
894 pts
859 pts
858 pts
857 pts
840 pts
838 pts
824 pts
815 pts
803 pts
795 pts
791 pts
778 pts
748 pts
743 pts
741 pts
722 pts
721 pts
697 pts
689 pts
681 pts
656 pts
646 pts
632 pts
627 pts
623 pts
614 pts
595 pts
585 pts
584 pts
582 pts
574 pts
574 pts
568 pts
543 pts
534 pts
509 pts
502 pts
475 pts
469 pts
442 pts
423 pts
417 pts
396 pts
380 pts
326 pts
322 pts
312 pts
270 pts
244 pts



100 Nage Libre Dames - Séries (Dimanche 13 Juin 2021 - 15h22)
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DORIQUE Lisa

RAHAL Dina
SANTANGELO Camille
MAYO Oceane
VASQUEZ Margot
HOET Anais

LE ROLLAND Lindsay
GERVASONE Louane
ISIDORE Shanna
FONS Eléonore

. TRUNK Nina

. KRIZ-LEMPEREUR Oceane
. DEMARETZ Clémence
. SIMON Justine

. GLEYZE Marie

. SEVAIOL Eline

. MARCELLIN Anais

. GUSTIN Manon

. PHILPA Ilona

. DUMONT Romane

. COSSE Charlotte

. DERVILLERS Rose

. LETOUBLON Rose

. RUSALEM Chloé

. JOLY Ines

. KREMPF Lucille

. JOHRI Riham

. DUCARME Aélys

. TANASA Adriana

. ROY Jade

. SALOMON MULLER Camille
. SENNE Illona

. MATZ Manon

. LESTRAT Lison

. ELOTO Selena

. GASTOU Valentine

. CHARMAT Melissa

. LEPOUTRE Louise

. PANERO Lucile

. MULLER Aleyna

. MJID Sarah

42,

BORDAIS Lou

--- TAILLAN Eva
--- SY Eloya

2003
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2002
2009
2005
2009
2006
2008
2003
1999
2005
2006
2004
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2006
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2009
2011
2010
2010

FRA
FRA

AMSL FREIUS
AMSL FREIUS

FRA TOULON VAR NATATION
FRA TOULON VAR NATATION
FRA TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA

SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION

FRA TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AC HYERES
SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION
AC HYERES

AC HYERES

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
ASPTT TOULON

ASPTT TOULON

ASPTT TOULON

TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

FRA TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

FRA TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA
FRA
FRA

ASPTT TOULON
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
ASPTT TOULON

FRA TOULON VAR NATATION
FRA TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ASPTT TOULON
ASPTT TOULON

US ST-TROPEZ

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AMSL FREIUS

AC HYERES

AMSL FREJUS

AMSL FREIUS

AMSL FREJUS

ASPTT TOULON

AMSL FREJUS

PAYS D'AIX NATATION

FRA TOULON VAR NATATION
FRA TOULON VAR NATATION

FRA

AC HYERES

01:02.48
01:03.95
01:06.22
01:07.71
01:07.92
01:08.09
01:08.19
01:08.98
01:09.09
01:09.12
01:09.55
01:09.77
01:10.28
01:10.99
01:12.04
01:12.23
01:13.21
01:13.30
01:15.03
01:16.46
01:17.54
01:17.78
01:20.08
01:22.54
01:23.42
01:24.35
01:25.34
01:28.25
01:29.36
01:30.88
01:30.92
01:31.14
01:32.13
01:32.98
01:33.84
01:34.96
01:42.46
01:44.70
01:52.18
01:54.62
01:54.85
02:31.59
DNS dec

FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS DNS dec

1025 pts
976 pts
904 pts
858 pts
851 pts
846 pts
843 pts
819 pts
816 pts
815 pts
803 pts
796 pts
781 pts
761 pts
731 pts
725 pts
698 pts
696 pts
649 pts
612 pts
584 pts
578 pts
522 pts
465 pts
446 pts
425 pts
404 pts
346 pts
325 pts
297 pts
296 pts
292 pts
275 pts
260 pts
246 pts
228 pts
125 pts
101 pts

38 pts
24 pts
22 pts

1 pts



50 Dos Dames - Séries (Dimanche 13 Juin 2021 - 09h45)
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LEGER Camille
PARMENTIER Romane

VIDEMENT Isabelle
GUSTIN Manon
VASQUEZ Margot

LE ROLLAND Lindsay
HOET Anais
DEMARETZ Clémence
DITTO Louise
JUSTMAN Léna
CHTOUNDER Clara
MARCOS Tessa
ALFANO Emilie
MARCELLIN Anais
VILLAUME Chloé
MARCHAL Katelyne
RUSALEM Chloé
HOUEL Pauline
JOHRI Riham

JOLY Ines

DUMONT Ninon
LAGADET Elisa

RQY Jade

MATZ Manon
COURCOT FALDUZZI Sixtine
ESPOSITO Eline

EL CHEHAB LAURENT Maha
MULLER Aleyna
RAYNAUD Clara
CHARMAT Melissa
NICOT Ysaline
BREJARD Diane
DJABALLAH Khadidja
BORDAIS Lou

--- POIDEVIN Ines
--- 5Y Eloya

2004

2006

2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2005
1996
2011
2005
2009
2008
2008
2007
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2k,
2k,
2012
2011
2011
2011
Ziuhka,
2011
2011
2010
2010

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION

CAF - PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR / SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION

SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION

CAF - PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR / SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION

ASPTT TOULON
TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION
AC HYERES

TOULON VAR NATATION
ASPTT TOULON

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
ASPTT TOULON

AC HYERES

ASPTT TOULON

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
TOULON VAR NATATION
ASPTT TOULON

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
TOULON VAR NATATION
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
ASPTT TOULON

AMSL FREIUS

US ST-TROPEZ

PAYS D'AIX NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
PAYS D'AIX NATATION

AC HYERES

AMSL FREJUS

TOULON VAR NATATION
ASPTT TOULON
SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION
TOULON VAR NATATION
AC HYERES

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

00:31.98

00:32.06

00:33.13
00:34.04
00:35.52
00:36.66
00:36.70
00:37.20
00:38.18
00:38.28
00:38.61
00:40.60
00:40.65
00:41.04
00:41.59
00:42.80
00:42.90
00:43.27
00:43.75
00:44.46
00:44.58
00:45.61
00:46.68
00:48.62
00:48.68
00:49.76
00:51.38
00:52.20
00:53.26
00:54.64
00:55.60
00:59.00
01:03.62
01:09.30
DNS dec
DNS dec

1078 pts

1074 pts

1017 pts
970 pts
896 pts
841 pts
839 pts
815 pts
770 pts
765 pts
751 pts
664 pts
662 pts
645 pts
623 pts
574 pts
570 pts
556 pts
537 pts
511 pts
506 pts
469 pts
432 pts
368 pts
366 pts
333 pts
286 pts
264 pts
236 pts
203 pts
181 pts
114 pts

47 pts
5 pts






